
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session:  5            YEAR:   2011 
 
    Pac 10                Big East   College  
 
Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player  
 
Station Master 
 
Most Improved   
   
 
Most Inspirational 
  
3 Point Champion 
` 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Adrese Azzani 
 
Jayson Fernbacher 

B=Jered Kenny 

John Scott Senz 
Katy Farrell 

Grant Sielman 
Patrick Chesnutt 
Adrese Azzani 

 
 

Timmy Falls 
 
Andrew Arnaudon 
 

Nathaniel Jefferson 
A.J. Tammen 
 
Jackson Pearce 
Ajanna Williams-Jamison 
Jack Clawson 
 

Eric Daul 
 
Billy Bodette 

A=Jake Bequette 

Will Birka-White 
Chris Leveque 
 
John Ketchel 
Scotty Chen 
Rami Nasser 
 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Logan Fong Chaden Snarr 
Kaylee Pond Jake Brennan 
Katy Farrell Jered Kenney 
Michael Okoye 
Ali Bamberger 
Patrick Chesnutt 
Adam VanUden 
Evan James Tomlinson 
Joe Hollerbach 
Andrew Jones 
Jessica Hevener 
Jaden Watt 
Jonah Hinckley 
Sarab Bhasin 
Grant Sielman 
Alex Prado 
Jordan Golan 
Adrese Azzani 
Jayson Fernbacher 
 

Big East All Stars 
Timmy Falls  Connor Murphy 
A.J. Tammen  Tim Tague 
Andrew Arnaudon  Nolan Brown 
Matt Musselman  Michael Fanning 
Emily Attiyeh  Nick Foster 
Michael Peera  Donovan Crosse 
Tunde Odunlami Brian Hill 
Jimmy Ricksen J.T. Estes 
Casey McGonigle Ryan Redmond 
Allison Merrill Jackson Pearce 
Kris Bortz Dante Johnson 
Colby Orr Anthony Blick 
Nathaniel Jefferson Jordan Levy 
Jason Blick Sam Foster 
Kirk Kelley Andrew Mork 
Jared Pagila Jason Nugent 
Dominic Grupalo Lexi Perry 
Andrew Flannigan Jack Bozzini 
Blaire Newman Ruben Medina 
Tanner Wallace Sierra Bruni 
Eliezer Zurita-Haber  
Alexandra Grant-Hudd 
 

College All Stars 
Nickolas Chavez 
Kevin Yerina 
Joe Huffman 
Mikael Mork 
John Reggiardo 
Cory Lozow 
Billy Bodette 
Scott Chen 
Stefan Mitu 
John Ketchel 
Jacob Lunsford 
Tanner McCoy 
Armani Smith 
Eric Daul 
Calvin Lau 
Ryan Day 
Nick Ribera 
Lawrence Gray 
Donovan Kimball 
Vince Romeo 
 Free Throw Champions 

 
08 Chad Butler 08 
09 Connor Rhodes 25 
10 Connor Murphy 25 
11 Jackson Pearce 30 
12 Andrew Mork 29 
13 Rami Nasser 25 
14 Evan Gravenmeier 31 
 

8//9 Blue Connor Rhodes 
8/9 Gold Adrese Azzani 
8/9 White Noah Rivas 
9 Red Ali Bamberger 
10 Blue Anthony Blick 
10 Gold Jayson Fernbacher 
10 White Miles Beaubelle 
10/11 Red Sierra Bruni 
11 Blue Jared Pagila 
11 Gold Will McCort 
11 White Donovan Crosse 
 
 
 

11 Yellow Jonathan Louie 
12 Blue Colby Orr 
12 Gold Tim Tague 
12 White  Timmy Falls 
12/13 Red Emily Attiyeh 
13 Blue Vince Romeo 
13 Gold Mikael Mork 
13 White Matt Zumbo 
14 Blue Eric Daul 
14 Gold Joe Huffman 

One On One Champions 
 

Pistol Pentathlon Winner 4 
Michael Fanning 


